sd

M BT AW Y L

1=t

l\

"adll “0D AMIANIHOVIW NIANVO IAVA




DYM1115EB Electric lawnmower parts list -GAIMA 2017

Model: DYM1115EB  Ipate. 2017-11-7 Order No: DYM170641
No. [P/N Description(en) Specification Qty(pcs)
1 A26800601701 hex bolt M8*30,SWRCH35K, =% [1%¥,8.84(,GB5783,48h 5 5 !
2  |A26800800202 spring ring ©8,65Mn, 5% 4%, GBI3,jifli £ 48h £ 220 12 B 5k !
3 A26800700201 big washer ©8*924*2.0,Q235, % [14£%,GB96, 1 /£ 48h £ 5 Il !
4 2105200111A blade 65Mn, EH.42£380mm, 2 (415538 . DYM1115 1
5 |21051000253200A |blade support PAG+GF30% 216 £ ## A ®,DYM1115 1
5.5",|§’P,3020§I,DYM1 115,F5E2K21011001570182A, 9
6 21011001570002A [wheel cover AEF)
7 21011001560001A |5.5" wheel 5.5".PP£#H, B E DYM1115 2
8  |A26800105502 |self-driving screw ST5*16, |-l S B 0 6k 3 IR b o dghhd] 22
9 2109200031A front wheel axle pressing board |Q235,,5% H4%,DYM1562 5
10 |2101500132B front wheel axle ass'y Q235,58 7K, 2, DYM1115(B S H KBiRA) !
11 |21061001913201C |connection rod pin PAG+GF302& %443, &3k}, 2 (4, DYM1115 4
12 |21061001893201A |height adjustment pole 1 PAG+GF30% 216 23, B/, DYM1115 1
13 |21061001903201A |height adjustment pole 2 PAG+GF302& %443, 3k}, 2 (4, DYM1115 1
14 121031000460001A |deck PPL## B DYM1115(E S FHRBA) !
15 [2109800099A connection rod spring 72A,, 5% A¥:,DYM1115 1
16 [21091000400001A |grass proof bar PP,H (% DYM1115 1
17 |21061001880001C [height adjustment handle EPC, B DYM1115,(BSH K ACHR) !
18 |2109200059A handle pressing board Q235,H.3k,DYM1115 2
19 [21031000470001A |deck side cover PP ¥, B ,DYM1115 !
20 [A26800100501 self-driving screw ST4*16, 7l £ 3(6.6-7.0), 8% ME 4% T3t ¥R} i 2 22
7.5",PP,RAL3020§I,DYM1 115,F5E2k210110015901 5
21 ]21011001590002A |wheel cover 82A, A~ HiEM
22 [21011001580001A |wheel 7.5" PPafkl, 2B £4,DYM1115 2
23 [2101500133B rear wheel ass'y Q235, BfEEK - DYM1115(ESHRBIA) !
24 [2109200040A pressing plate Q235,p5*924*2, 4% 14, DYM1178 5
25 [2102600050A poly belt TG, =011, B fFGREACHE K, DYM1115 1
26 |A26800307201 screw M5*12,35CrMo, # £ *F-#4910,8.84¢, > [ £F,EM2500U 4

Pava

s

1

i, 3L 8 I




27 [21021000273201A |big belt wheel PAG+GF30%;2FE £ #, 26 DYM1115
28 [2102200037A brake board Q235,H1yk,DYM1115 1
29 [2108100019A motor bracket PAB6+GF304#T kL, A& 4,DYM1115, K 4 !
30 |A26800107401 self-driving screw ST4.8*16, | FHfiAi 3k, I um, i 76 £F,GB845,48h#h % 10
31 |A26800801101 out gear locking washer ©5,65Mn, % #,GB93 4
32 |2102300130A small belt wheel 45#,% & DYM1180 !
230V,1400W, %6 & 3B A, T kP28, DYM1115E 1
33 |2050100115B motor (BSHHBkR)
34 |A26800101601 self-driving screw ST4*20, 7 i £ 3(6.6-7.0), 8% BE 4% T3t ¥R} B 2 2
35 [21041002790001A |cover handle PP4- ikl 2 (1,DYM1115 1
36 |21041002780182B |cover K8003£ ##1,RAL30204,DYM1115 1
37 [2109900014A waterproof bar R&afs,26,240%40*10,DYM1112 1
38 [2109800096A brake spring 72A 9% A 5F,DYM1115,35 /£ 48h 25 55 L 2k !
39 |A26800604101 bolt (increased series) M6*12,SWRCH35K, = H ¥,8.84,GB5789,48h#h = 2
40 |A26800502801 screw M8, XTi112, > ¢, 2% GB6187.1,48h 6 % 4
41 [2102900010A brake mechanism ass'y DYM1115 !
42 |A26800500501 locking nut Q235,M6, == [14£,GB889.1,i#i ;£ 48h 1 5% 2
43 [2108900024N cable pressing cap CE2X,3¥-i%E 3, ULAIE,DYM1111,1000 R /4, 2
44 |2011200068A capacitor VDE,0.33uF, TNS-2H,45/80mm, #1££9mm,DYM1111 1
45 |A26800901601 circlip for shaft ©9,A% 65Mn, & H,GB894.1 1
46 |3061301006 bearing GB276,609Z27,d=9 D=24 B=7 !
47 |A26800401301 bearing 6002-2RS,GB/T276 !
48 |A26800404801 bearing 6003-2RS, 1§k #t,35*¢17*10,DYM1115 1
49 [21061001970182A |knob ABS,30204T, (1) 5 ,DYM1115 2
50 [21061001953201B [left handle fixing block PA6+GF30%21F%, B DYM1115(E S 7K ABkR) !
51 [21061001963201B |right handle fixing block PA6+GF30%21F%, B DYM1115(E S 7K ABkR) !
52 |2208100010A cable pressing board PAG6+GF30, 5 A {4, /K &, DYM2164 2
53 [21031000480001A |brake cover PP, 25 DYM1115( S0 ¥ FH — 2 [BLEL) !
. 0.75mm2,24uF,40/40mm, | £z < E5mm,9mm,DYM1 1
54 [2011200094A inductance 115
55 121062006390001A |lower handle Q195, & 5 28( £ #£26300258002),DYM1115 2

Pava

5 2

i, 3L 8 I




56 [21061000123201A |cable clamp PAG+GF30,% {1, DYM1162, 7K & (Ft 4 — 2 B1k})
35# M8,= = £¥,GB/T6170-

57 |A26800502301A hex nut 2000,48h = M IR AN E K

58 [21061000400182A |knob PP,RAL30204L, 4348 5 . DYM1162, 75 & PAHs/Phth/N
PA6+GF30% 2%, B fE DYM1162, K& (RIFAH—%

59 |21061000113201A |curve washer EIE2))

60 |A26800613001 flat head bolt M8*47 SWRCH35K,8.84%, = B¢ 48hh ZE, HE

61 |2106600001A tube plug M, B, 19mm,DYM1162,755 & REACHE 3k

62 [21041002830001A [rear cover PP,E&®,DYM1115

63 (2103300011B shaft Q235,05.6*293,DYM1461

64 (2102300004B spring 65Mn,@11*@2.2mm, 2 4¢,DYM1461
M6*35,SWRCH35K,GB/T

65 (3091307003 hex bolt 5789,=H % 48HIEE 8.82%

66 [21061000043201A |cable fixing block PAG+GF30%;2 % £ 3H 26, k&

67 |A26800700801 flat washer ©6,Q235,>% [ $E,GBI7 i £ 48hh &
Q235,M6*13,=H£¥,GB923,48hHh =, H [£](26800501

68 |A26800501603A nut 6D)

69 |21061001933201A [handle bracket PAG+GF304 kL, £ 1,DYM1115

70 |2106800311C brake cable ass'y DYM1115,£:168mm, 5 &-REACH (/5 5291001268C)

71 |21061001643201A |cable connection buckle PAG+GF30% 216 £, 26, DYM1173

72 |2106800299A brake cable ass'y DYM1115, £ 1752 118mm, R £860mm

73 [21061001113201N |curve washer PA6+GF30% 2 &, £ #, B, /K& DYM1576

74 [21062005880001A |upper handle Q195,E € ;28 (£1126300242002),DYM1115

75 121062005910001C |starter handle Q235,Z & 328 DYM1115E(E#.526300242202)

76 |21041002810001A |switch box upper cover ABS£##, B, 525276800101 F iiE 4, DYM1115

77 |21061001700002B [safty knob POM,RAL30204I,DYM1112

78 |21061001923201C  |handle plug in PAG+GF3034;2 10 B sk3& DYM1115

79 |A26800203301 screw M4*8,+ 7 il 5% 3k B% F 4%, GB8 18, £ Jifi /£ 48h £h N3]

80 |2109800092C spring ZEINLL, $22.8% ¢ 1.5, F 4, DYM1112

81 [2109800022C spring 65Mn,8.0*90.9*31mm, K %

82 |21041002420001B [switch box lower cover ABSA-El, 1, DYM1112

83 |21041002800001A [switch box pressing board ABS4HHl, B, 525277000101 F #41F,DYM1115
250V,14(12)A,5E4 IP55

84 [2011400029N arc switch T85,4.8% K DYM11M11(A &)

Pava

=3

i, 3L 8 I




85 [2104100245A switch block POM, K€ ,DYM1112
86 [2109100038A cable pressing board PA66,8 At ,DYM1166 1
87 |26800100302 self-driving screw STA 12,2 34 (6.6-7.0) FE Tk o MR iy 14
88 [21061000223208A |cable sheath PVC,p8*53, 2 {4 DYM5162,75 & PAHs/Phthalate/NP 1
89 ([2011100083N cable VDE,HO05VV-F,2*1.0mm2, 25 :500mm, A~ 8, P44 KK 1
90 |21061000160001A |cable connection sheath 1 PVCE#H#, 26 02, DYM1166,5F & PAHs/Phth/NP 1
91 |2106900002A connection cable VDE,HO5VV-F 2*1.0mm2,1250mm, & &, DYM1164(FF !
92 |2107200054A grass catcher bracket Q235, 2 4%, DYM1115B 1
93 [21031000440001A |sand pot cover PP-30804=#1 £}, 2 £4,DYM1112 1
JE A, B, 75 A REACHE R ,"GAMON"E1 7 1
94 |121077000752188A |grass catcher DYM1115EB
95 [2103100076A sand pot HDPE, A t,DYM1115 1
96 [21041003210001A |motor cover PP, 2t DYM1115 1
97 |A26800105402 self-driving screw ST5*12, 153K M PR, P o, TR R T 48hi#h 5 !

Pava

5 4




